
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/10/14 1st Payment 2,656,685

2nd Payment 2,762,952
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,873,470

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,988,409

5th Payment 3,107,945

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 3,232,263

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 3,361,554

3 08/20/14 Wed $21,940,568 $35,245,823 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 3,496,016

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,311,554 $48,532,604 $70,000,000 $42,708,969 1.639 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 3,635,857

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,388,372 $61,314,047 $80,000,000 $48,810,250 1.639 6.7% 28.4% 10th Payment 3,781,291

6 08/30/14 Sat $28,847,454 $75,592,999 $90,000,000 $55,521,283 1.621 7.9% 34.0% 11th Payment 3,932,542

7 09/03/14 Wed $30,712,716 $91,512,131 $100,000,000 $61,690,315 1.621 8.4% 39.6% 12th Payment 4,089,844

8 09/06/14 Sat $34,927,144 $111,103,391 $110,000,000 $66,950,700 1.643 9.5% 45.3% 13th Payment 4,253,438

9 09/10/14 Wed $35,319,623 $129,658,852 $127,000,000 $77,300,000 1.643 9.6% 50.6% 14th Payment 4,423,575

10 09/13/14 Sat $38,943,766 $148,838,595 $149,000,000 $90,700,000 1.643 10.5% 55.8% 15th Payment 4,600,518

11 09/17/14 Wed $41,147,361 $169,103,605 $235,000,000 $143,000,000 1.643 11.1% 60.7% 16th Payment 4,784,539

12 09/20/14 Sat $66,204,401 $201,709,168 $300,000,000 $182,600,000 1.643 17.2% 67.4% 17th Payment 4,975,921

13 09/24/14 Wed $116,101,395 $258,888,921 $425,000,000 $258,700,000 1.643 28.2% 76.6% 18th Payment 5,174,958

14 09/27/14 Sat $185,372,324 $350,184,498 $600,000,000 $365,200,000 1.643 41.1% 86.2% 19th Payment 5,381,956

15 10/01/14 Wed $406,354,881 $550,313,633 $0 1.643 68.6% 95.7% 20th Payment 5,597,234

16 10/04/14 Sat $370,744,648 $732,904,786 $0 1.643 65.3% 98.5% 21st Payment 5,821,123

17 10/08/14 Wed $812,709,762 $1,133,163,057 $0 1.643 90.2% 99.9% 22nd Payment 6,053,968

18 10/11/14 Sat $593,191,437 $1,425,308,901 $0 1.643 81.6% 100.0% 23rd Payment 6,296,127

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,137,793,666 $1,985,670,481 $0 1.643 96.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 6,547,972

20 10/18/14 Sat $771,148,868 $2,365,460,078 $0 1.643 88.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 6,809,891

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,479,131,766 $3,093,930,132 $0 1.643 98.5% 100.0% 26th Payment 7,082,287

27th Payment 7,365,578

28th Payment 7,660,201

29th Payment 7,966,609

30th Payment 8,285,274

Total 149,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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